
Trofeo Sette Colli
Finale Coppa Olimpica 2008

Risultati
POS LN RELAY NAT TEAM FINAL

SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50 m 100 m Totale 200 m Totale

4x200 m Freestyle - Women
Heat

1 4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR Great Britain 7'55.83
JACKSON Joanne 1986 GBR 28.21 57.96 57.96 1'57.67 1'57.67
ADLINGTON Rebecca 1989 GBR 58.08 2'55.75 1'59.60 3'57.27
MILEY Hannah 1989 GBR 58.10 4'55.37 1'59.85 5'57.12
Mc CLATCHEY Caitlin 1985 GBR 58.04 6'55.16 1'58.71 7'55.83

2 5 ITALY A ITA Italy 7'59.91
ZOCCARI Flavia 1986 ITA 28.40 58.55 58.55 2'00.91 2'00.91
SPAGNOLO Renata Fabiola 1989 ITA 58.85 2'59.76 2'01.52 4'02.43
FILIPPI Alessia 1987 ITA 59.52 5'01.95 2'00.10 6'02.53
PELLEGRINI Federica 1988 ITA 56.91 6'59.44 1'57.38 7'59.91

3 6 SWEDEN SWE Sweden 8'09.26
GRANLUND Petra 1987 SWE 28.76 59.26 59.26 2'00.87 2'00.87
MARKO - VARGA Ida 1985 SWE 58.65 2'59.52 2'01.08 4'01.95
FAGUNDEZ Gabriella 1985 SWE 1'00.67 5'02.62 2'05.23 6'07.18
LILLHAGE Josefin 1980 SWE 59.88 7'07.06 2'02.08 8'09.26

4 3 ITALY B ITA Italy 8'12.13
CARPANESE Alice 1987 ITA 28.84 59.76 59.76 2'02.06 2'02.06
LANCELLOTTI Wendy 1989 ITA 1'00.43 3'02.49 2'02.93 4'04.99
IOPPI Roberta 1985 ITA 1'00.71 5'05.70 2'04.22 6'09.21
SEGAT Francesca 1983 ITA 59.66 7'08.87 2'02.92 8'12.13
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